
 2009 Adult Hunter Show Series Point Standings - Series Total

Sum of Series Points Show Number Show Date

1 2 3 4 Grand Total

Division Entry 7-Jun-09 5-Jul-09 9-Aug-09 6-Sep-09

Beginner R. Magical Navajo/Lauren Marlborough 178 133 112 227 650 Y Y 1

Ally/Ashley Hilmarson 134 100 161 145 540 Y Y 2

All The Right Reasons/Meri Rawling-Taylor 144 123 188 455 Y Y 3

Sharp Dressed Man/Sabina Smith 70 105 40 60 275 Y Y 4

Coda/Leanna Zylstra 85 165 250 Y Y 5

Silver Lining/Wendy Harper 116 0 116 Y Y 6

Moki/Angela Sills 57 56 113 Y Y 7

On The Rox/Brittney Livingston 45 67 112 Y Y 8

Mink/Maureen Corrigan 95 0 95 Y Y 9

Her Royal Highness/Linda Davey 30 0 0 30 Y Y 10

Jazz/Maureen Holland 8 0 8 Y Y 11

Duke Of Earl/Lori Yep 223 223 N Y 12

Guess Who/Leanne Atherton 175 175 N Y 13

Eastern Promises/Karen Creighton 151 151 N Y 14

Dallas/Jessica Hespeler 119 119 N Y 15

RUA Show Stopper/Rebecca Howlett 60 60 N Y 16

Deuce Bigalow/Sharlene Frees 48 48 N Y 17

Devil's Advocate/Amanda Li 44 44 N Y 18

Madison/Ashley Cameron 40 40 N Y 19

Gemstone/Meghan Brown 36 36 N Y 20

Shug's Sweet Sun/Elaine Wiesner 34 34 N Y 21

Say It Loud/Nicole Laughten 34 34 N Y 22

Midnight Dream/Lucy Francisco 0 0 0 Y N -

Café/Jennifer Ryan 0 0 N N -

Chanel/Kelly Deslauriers 0 0 N N -

Royal's Rebel/Amy Parker 0 0 N N -

Bajan Blue/Marcy Quayle 0 0 N N -

Barley/Wendy Campbell 0 0 N N -

Sugar's Major Donedee/Eileen George 0 0 N N -

Prince Charming/Iryna Coyle 0 0 N N -

Hack Always Sunny/Elora Camplin 54 71 157 184 466 Y Y 1

Privaledge/Rachel Content 154 75 210 439 Y Y 2

Casey At Bat/Lynn Brammall 123 0 140 62 325 Y Y 3

Shades Of Bay/Tracey Ogden 62 95 64 221 Y Y 4

Haiku/Suzanne Aimonette 108 112 220 Y Y 5

Gemstone/Meghan Brown 126 80 206 Y Y 6

Ultimate Jack/Kelly Pettigrew 136 0 136 Y Y 7

Mocha/Kim Repac 40 92 132 Y Y 8

Looking For Money/Christine Gibbons 119 0 119 Y Y 9

Ally/Ashley Hilmarson 0 0 74 74 Y Y 10

Flashdance/Stephany English 0 53 16 69 Y Y 11

Queen Clumpsalot/Danielle Lyonnais 0 48 48 Y Y 12

Soleil/Karin McDonald 227 227 N Y 13

Hudson/Jennifer Weir 182 182 N Y 14

Sansayl/Shanya Krigel-Belanger 162 162 N Y 15

Incognito/Jessica Benvenuti 155 155 N Y 16

Ruby Red/Liz Vaight 121 121 N Y 17

Overall Adult Series Standings - 2009
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Ruby Red/Liz Vaight 121 121 N Y 17

Magnum/Tammy Reave 119 119 N Y 18

Baron De Ley/Nicole Kybortas 92 92 N Y 19

Sgt. Pepper/Jessica Mott 90 90 N Y 20

Haiku/Suzanne Aimonetti 42 42 N Y 21

Jonny B Good/Lindsi Plummer 42 42 N Y 22

First Impressions/Jennifer Barrick 34 34 N Y 23

Prophecy/Kerry O'Driscoll 32 32 N Y 24

Say It Loud/Nicole Laughten 30 30 N Y 25

Midnight In Manhattan/Leanne Atherton 17 17 N Y 26

RUA Show Stopper/Rebecca Howlett 17 17 N Y 27

Obvious Intentions/Carol MacHaffle 11 11 N Y 28

Sovereign's Gem/Megan Vandecamp 0 0 N N -

Eastern Promises/Karen Creighton 0 0 N N -

Deuce Bigalow/Lynn O'Hare 0 0 N N -

Bajan Blue/Marcy Quayle 0 0 N N -

Sugar's Major Donedee/Lilian Foster 0 0 N N -

Tuxedo Park/Anna McFadyen 0 0 N N -

Million Dollar Man/Kerry Buono 0 0 N N -

The Quiet Man/Evanne Martin 0 0 N N -

Loose Diamonds/Michael Ward 0 0 N N -

Odin/Linda Kent 0 0 N N -

Sharp Dressed Man/Sabina Smith 0 0 N N -

Addison/Sandy McLaughlin 0 0 N N -

Xplosion/Maryann Green 0 0 N N -
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Equitation Elora Camplin 66 17 77 60 220 Y Y 1

Elizabeth Wise 48 75 84 0 207 Y Y 2

Amy Parker 0 60 49 84 193 Y Y 3

Jackie Gallant 68 0 55 60 183 Y Y 4

Lauren Dickerson 88 45 0 0 133 Y Y 5

Ashley Hayward 83 32 115 Y Y 6

Tracey Ogden 34 48 82 Y Y 7

Kim Repac 11 60 71 Y Y 8

Suzanne Hornemann 36 24 60 Y Y 9

Maryann Green 56 0 56 Y Y 10

Leanne Atherton 14 0 30 0 44 Y Y 11

Bridgitte Murphy 224 224 N Y 12

Jacquie Wickens 182 182 N Y 13

Jennifer Weir 120 120 N Y 14

Caitlin Curid 96 96 N Y 15

Liz Vaight 85 85 N Y 16

Jessica Mott 70 70 N Y 17

Karin McDonald 51 51 N Y 18

Ellen Thompson 30 30 N Y 19

Michael Ward 0 0 0 Y N -

Alison Minto 0 0 0 Y N -

Danielle Lyonnais 0 0 N N -

Stephany English 0 0 N N -

Jessica Benvenuti 0 0 N N -

Ashley Hilmarson 0 0 N N -

Nicole Laughten 0 0 N N -

Amie Pembry 0 0 N N -

Suzanne Aimonette 0 0 N N -

Anna McFadyen 0 0 N N -

Evanne Martin 0 0 N N -

Kelly Pettigrew 0 0 N N -

Bastian Cassidy-Feddern 0 0 N N -

Leah Zommers 0 0 N N -

Open Franklin's Account/Elizabeth Wise 199 34 169 236 638 Y Y 1

Wingman/Amie Pembry 144 121 259 524 Y Y 2

Mr. Dan Dee Prince/Lauren Dickerson 238 142 56 60 496 Y Y 3

Simon Says/Leah Zommers 24 140 173 337 Y Y 4

Rising Star/Bridgitte Murphy 81 252 333 Y Y 5

Donnatello/Jackie Gallant 33 100 8 167 308 Y Y 6

No More Tangles/Ashley Hayward 140 58 198 Y Y 7

Mr. Personality/Daiana Goldberger 36 0 70 32 138 Y Y 8

Loose Diamonds/Michael Ward 117 0 0 117 Y Y 9

Mistral/Suzanne Hornemann 80 18 98 Y Y 10

Royal's Rebel/Amy Parker 0 44 48 92 Y Y 11

Mocha/Kim Repac 40 46 86 Y Y 12

Xplosion/Maryann Green 0 24 0 24 Y Y 13

The Bi-Polar Express/Alison Minto 12 0 12 Y Y 14The Bi-Polar Express/Alison Minto 12 0 12 Y Y 14

Addison/Sandy McLaughlin 250 250 N Y 15

Taylor Hills Marigolds/Holly Taylor-Badali 166 166 N Y 16

Canto/Jacquie Wickens 147 147 N Y 17

Godiva/Heather Campbell 143 143 N Y 18

Ruby Red/Liz Vaight 114 114 N Y 19

Just Jack/Caitlin Curid 76 76 N Y 20

Flashdance/Stephany English 36 36 N Y 21

Sovereign's Gem/Megan Vandecamp 33 33 N Y 22

Magnum/Tammy Reave 24 24 N Y 23

Shades Of Bay/Tracey Ogden 4 4 N Y 24

Casey At Bat/Lynn Brammall 0 0 0 Y N -

Guess Who/Leanne Atherton 0 0 0 Y N -

Million Dollar Man/Kerry Buono 0 0 N N -

Karma Instinct/Jess Anderson 0 0 N N -

My Pal Reece/Bastian Cassidy-Feddern 0 0 N N -

Sgt. Pepper/Jessica Mott 0 0 N N -

Jumper Simon Says/Leah Zommers 70 35 49 154 Y Y 1

Franklin's Account/Elizabeth Wise 30 0 25 35 90 Y Y 2

Mr. Personality/Daiana Goldberger 0 42 10 14 66 Y Y 3

No More Tangles/Ashley Hayward 24 20 44 Y Y 4

Royal's Rebel/Amy Parker 15 21 36 Y Y 5

Loose Diamonds/Michael Ward 10 18 7 35 Y Y 6

Rising Star/Bridgitte Murphy 0 30 30 Y Y 7

Xplosion/Maryann Green 0 12 12 Y Y 8

Mistral/Suzanne Hornemann 50 50 N Y 9

Canto/Jacquie Wickens 40 40 N Y 10

Just Jack/Caitlin Curid 28 28 N Y 11

Tuxedo Park/Anna McFadyen 20 20 N Y 12

Guess Who/Leanne Atherton 0 0 N N -

Sovereign's Gem/Megan Vandecamp 0 0 N N -

Brightwater Equestrian Centre 08/09/2009


